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Anlage
Gréableswiesenweg 50, 70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen

Hallenadresse
Grableswiesenweg 50, 70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen

Sportwart/in
Rudy, Stefan
T 004932221850928 Teffrudy@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Weigelt, Andrea
T 0177-7401701 andrea.weigelt@freenet.de
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Herren 60 1
MF: Jurgen Schulze
m 0157 77201186; jr.schulze@kabelbw.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Strecker, Harry

Dr. Toenniessen, Fridtjof
Ott, Joachim

Jurcik, Dusan (CZE A/D)
Schulze, Jurgen

Reil3ig, Markus

Zoller, Peter

Brisch, Georg

Lesnisse, Achim

Dr. Maurer, Thorsten
Schmidt, Reinhold
Kindstrém, Anders (SWE A/D)
Seemann, Martin
Koéhler, Jurgen

Krohne, Stefan

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Remmele, Walter
Seeger, Frank
Distler, Hans
Wanner, Rolf
Kullak, Alfred
Veit, Klaus
Vetter, Thomas
Steeb, Wolfgang
Straul3, Michael

E10Semmelrock, Ulrich (AUT A/D)

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16100409
16350487
15701860
15900348
16401496
16103797
15850782
16101604
16401511
16001598
16101518
16100204
16450111
15801773
15900349

14650701
16350603
15251798
15552884
15450334
14350608
15950372
16251634
16050353
15100341

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E11Wesener, Martin
E12Trost, Jurgen
E13Brucker, Ernst

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

15209802 LK24,0

15150892 LK24,0

14480262 LK24,0
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